Tax liabilities ..... 10,303 - - - - - - 10,303

Other non-financial liabilities ..... 32,816 51 6 - 1 - - 32,874

Shareholders' equity ..... 187,307 - - - - - - 187,307

Non-controlling interest ..... 649 - - - - - - 649

Non-financial liabilities and equity ... 231,075 51 6 - 1 - - 231,133

Management reporting

of currency risk * ..... 1,135 493 (734) 32 80 (121) (509)

* Comparative figures have been restated in accordance with IFRS 17, see Notes 1 and 3 for further information.

  The net position of the currency risk is presented in accordance with IFRS.

* The management monitors currency risk with more assets and liabilities underlying as it is considered to be a more accurate measurement of the Group's

currency exposure. The net position, as seen by the management, is the position used for managing the currency imbalance.

Cash and balances with CB ..... 

63

Arion Bank Condensed Consolidated Interim

Financial Statements 30 June 2023

Amounts are in ISK millions

Notes to the Condensed Consolidated Interim Financial Statements

46. Market risk, continued

Sensitivity analysis for currency risk

Currency -10% +10% -10% +10%

(95) 95 (49) 49

25 (25) 73 (73)

4 (4) (3) 3

50 (50) (8) 8

(1) 1 12 (12)

60 (60) 51 (51)

Equity risk

Sensitivity analysis for equity risk

Equity -10% +10% -10% +10%

(218) 218 (165) 165

(339) 339 (477) 477

(395) 395 (430) 430

Derivatives

GBP ..... 

USD ..... 

The table below indicates the currencies to which the Group had significant exposure at the end of the year. The analysis calculates the

effect of a reasonably possible movement of the currency rate against the ISK, with all other variables held constant, on the Consolidated

Income Statement (due to the fair value of currency sensitive non-trading monetary assets and liabilities). A negative amount in the table